Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full names

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name
address and

reference (if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

5194219

(a) ABERGAVENNY HEATING LIMITED

We (b) RICHARD FRANK SIMMS AND STEVEN PETER FORD
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at (c) 14 March 2011

Signed \

R F Simms E\S P Fo?ﬁl -Liquidators

Date 14/03/2011

RFS/SPF/CH/6341 \

F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD
INSOL HOUSE

39 STATION ROAD
LUTTERWORTH
LEICESTERSHIRE LE17 4AP

Liquida

For Official Use
1

A

AWYS
18/03/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

:




T

Rulle 4 34-CVL

Form 4 |9

Statement of Affairs

ABERGAVENNY HEATING LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of

ABERGAVENNY HEATING LIMITED

on the 14th March 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Nam¢ lan Wilson

Signed

Dated 14 March 2011




A'- Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Motor Vehicles
Less Blackhorse Limited

Estimated Surplus As Regards Blackhorse Limited

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Motor Vehicles

Debtors
Cash 1in Hand

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature —& Date

14 March 2011

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
5,250 5,250
(2,423)
2,827
3,000 3,000
25,127 18,845
8.146 8,146
41,523 32,818




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating

chargeholders)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
£1 Ordinary Shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated
to realise

| £
32,818

£
(6,578) (6,578)
26,240

£
Nil Nil
26,240

£
Nil Nil
26,240

£
Nil Nil
26,240

£
(144,912)| (144,912)
(118,672)

£
Nl Nil
(118,672)

£
(100) (100)
£ (118,772)

Signature Date

14 March 2011




[TOT UIBN #1 =ied

amieudig

2561 € D08 91¢ SPUBIPTIA! 1S9M IWVHODNI JuswAo[dwy
uoiseqadpy peoy A9j9eH S8 - £8 30 waunredag
7i€ VL. TZLN AdunS QVIHIAHLIVAT pauun]
Aep sjrepuey e reuadw] v yun pooa ¥ uea(q
Sp8'c TV8 €S 2IysyIo A panuay
yinog 191119 HS yrd ssousng] poomyred | sdumg 1eay ssojue(g
ANO €11 A3ung | 3] 3UIUONIPUOINY
s IOArdgAIM spuepioorg sySIoH Ay L uryjie(g
206°1 adil P11 SWEH[IM
8dN SAMO [[Pmooarr) 19318 Y3y | Vv aulaie)
INS13Y
8 gNF v70¥ IMOLSONISVE +089 Xod Od |2Jes sen -sen) ende)
6¢ WILSTHONVIA A3[s1op ‘proy AdfisaLld
71 X0g Od 21U3)) IDIAIIG I2W0ISNY) pauuny D04
9151 ViL 9d IWVHONINYIY
ANUIAY IUIII[F YIBJ PU] 9 UonduUN[ ¢ U panur] §9g
¥ ¥
AILnoas uaAigd I01paI12 AQ pIY 199p Jo (apooisod yum) JueWIIE]d 10
Joanea | A1Lnaas e A1Lmnaas &ue Jo s{rela(] oy SSIPPY I03IPaId JO JweN

uotssassod s, Auedwod ay) ur Auadoid 1940 3[11 Jo UOHUI FUIWIR]D SI01IPAId pup s3d1A13s 1o 5pood Jo Addns ay; jo soueape ur pied sjunowe
Burwreo SI5WOISNO pUp SIUWISIZe S[ES [BUONIPUOD JO BuISE3] [3BYD DSBY2INd-3JIY 13PUN SIONP3ID AJIIUSPI PUE SIONPAID [[B 3PR[OW ISNW NOA  J LON

s10y1pa.L) Aueduwo))

d




1107 YW p] e

amyeudig

16 ddS LdN
SAYSPNOWUOIN ANNIAVOYILY peoy yed HIqOoY ¥ 1N
ANO
061 [1S7T SATTT 2UeT Jied meys|[iy anua)
ssauisngy uoiduijry usunreda(q Aouaajosy| pauwy M 7O
529 AT 1E4D ANAODANd
Q0RLID] URI[TRISNY JSno} weyFuupuey sylaqien
7167 GHS LdN MSYINOWUON
- ANNIAVIITLY 19248 55017 §§ dld Mueq gS1 SpAO[]
701 Al LIWN Y4dLSAHDONVIA
Jied PIOJJEL], PBOY Jeym plojel] | panwi (g0) niijy
ZZ1 864N ANAL
6L°¢ NOdN ATLSVIMAN uouaq3uo] maip swosny
}ed uojuag asnop yUomyIe 70ZEd wooy X MUY N H
068°¢ AVY vLT 'TOOdYTAIT ¥90d swoisny)
suU23Nd) N 100j4 pig suonerad() Aousajosu] ¥ anuaAdy N H
8hez SAT TdH aT1d1dS¥49ddnH
peoy Spad] JJQ due] asnoypRI] PO | Se01AI2g 11paID) WeyeIn)
VvN9 T d uo1sag panwiy (uoisaiyd)
0o NOLF 1941y peoy 19ang Suem v1+/21+ saredg asuerjddy sen
0ZI ans +oO MODSVYTID
sepun(] HWod peoy [[eydreny ySiH (9 panurr| duiatjoog
3 ¥
Annoas uoa1d io1pad Aq pay 192p Jo (spogsod yim) JuBLIIE]D 1O
Joonjep | Aundas aeQg A1unoas Aue Jo s[rels(g JUNOUry SSIppY I0)IPaId JO SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ur Apadoad 1340 9111 Jo uonURAL BuIWIR]D SIONPAID pup S321AI3S 10 SPoos Jo Ajddns au Jo surape wl pred sjunoure
BuIUIE[O SI9W0ISND pup SIUIWIITE S[BS [BUOIIPUOD 10 FUISLI] [aUBYD ‘aseyaind-alny Japun SIONPAIO AJUSPI PUB SIONPILO J[& IPN|IUI ISNW NO A ALON

s10)1pa1) Auedwo))

110T Yd21eIN JO ABp Uar| STy pajep
UOS[I UB[ JO NABPHJV Y] U1 O] paLIajal

I Ebsrew yiquyxg ayy stsiy,




1TOT YIEN #] st

amjeugig

A

£86°L SPIOUAYY V I
889°¢ UOS|IAM T 1IN
g DS €AM AALSADHOM peoy ajodyoe|g PRRLLT] S10INQIISIC]
m ﬁmmm vumummm mc_ﬁm.HrH o_onxo.m—m w w% h ,m mw_cD _Nu—buo_m ._mxmoohokf

AXI1
€256 DH 211ysHI0 A NOJIY peoy 28puqysnolog panw]
89 XOg (O SIVIAIIS NIPaI)) IpIsAABIH SOIUA)) AJ[3S[OM

[ dAL
vi _LF D.ﬁﬂmgo.ﬁm D.MO..“_\.—MF Om _uoo_scoto: _uuﬁ:,:A ccm_bmmm:/
78€°01 2DV 8T WHLSdDIAT PRIy
0 Aqe|g anuaAy IdISaYdUIM QNYOoT Y] 7 1uf) asnoyares I00J1apun)
9% dZL SNN NOLJWVHLION P¥1 0D
hNNm xom O d EuEt.onQ uvwﬁu\m moﬁmm w:_ﬁm.ﬂr_t m:_thm w~>m.-,_l

‘ NZt

[£9°LT dd
13T YALSIDIIT 221D 2077 p88C X0g O d o|d dnolfny S 2y
¥ ¥
Aumaas uaAIg I011paId AQ PIY 1qap Jo (spoaisod yum) juRuIe[d 10
Jooanea |Aimdas ae( A1nsas Aue Jo spiera(q Junowry SS3IpPPY I0NPAID JO AWEN

uorssassod s Auedwod ay3 u1 Auadoid 1940 3[113 Jo vONUNAI FUIWIER|D SIONPAID pup SINAISS J0 $PooF Jo Ajddns a1 Jo aourApe ul pred sjunowe
Bunure)d s1aw0IsSNd pup s1uAWsa13e 3[ES |RUOIIPUOS JO FuIsea] [d1RYD ‘aseyoind-aIry JDPUN SI0JPAIO AJIIUSPI PUR SIONPAID |[B IPA[IUI ISOW N0 A ALON

s10y1paa)y Aueduio))

110T Y2IB]y JO ABp 1y | S1y) patep
UOS[IA\ UE] JO MABPIJJY 91 Ul O] PaLIajal

Chbyrew nquyxy oy si siygy.




